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FP244

The FP244 is the newest addition to the FliPak® product line and features additional ribbing for better load weight distribution and a
smooth, flat lid for optimal weight bearing capacity.

The FP244 is compatible with ORBIS’ FP243, FP242 and other 27" x 17" x 12" competitive totes. The FP244 is available with a solid, drain hole or
plus grid textured bottom. The hinge can be ordered in plastic or metal hinge.

This container continues the tradition of innovation with a design that accommodates all types of product in many work-in-process, picking,
storage and distribution applications in today’s supply chains. The reusable plastic attached-lid container takes the place of corrugated
shipping boxes, for long-term packaging savings. Like all FliPak containers, the FP244 stacks when full and nests when empty for the most
efficient use of available space. The FP244 is fully recyclable at the end of its service life.

Learn how FLIPAK containers adds efficiency throughout the supply chain.

I

BENEFITS

L Improves performance with additional tote ribbing and a smooth, flat weight-bearing lid

u Reduces transportation costs with a highly efficient nest ratio and 53" truckload quantity of 3,520

u Reduces labor cost by eliminating the labor associated with the set up or disposal of fiber corrugated shipping boxes.
u Adds load security with secure interlocking lids and optional lid snap feature

u Holds more product with a large container capacity and 11.5 inches of product clearance for all types of product
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Outside Top Dimensions Length
Outside Top Dimensions Width
Outside Bottom Dimensions Length
Outside Bottom Dimensions Width
Inside Top Dimensions Length
Inside Top Dimensions Width
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width
Base Dimension Height

Product Clearance

Weight

Volume

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer
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26.9"
16.9"
24.4"
14.7"
25.2"
15.5"
23.6"
13.9"
12.6"
115"

7.8 Ibs

233
3520

683 mm
429 mm
620 mm
373 mm
640 mm
394 mm
599 mm
353 mm
320 mm
292 mm

3.5kg
0.07m



