

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

FP244

The FP244 is the newest addition to the FliPak® product line and features additional ribbing for better load weight distribution and a smooth, flat lid for optimal weight bearing capacity.



The FP244 is compatible with ORBIS' FP243, FP242 and other 27" x 17" x 12" competitive totes. The FP244 is available with a solid, drain hole or plus grid textured bottom. The hinge can be ordered in plastic or metal hinge.

This container continues the tradition of innovation with a design that accommodates all types of product in many work-in-process, picking, storage and distribution applications in today's supply chains. The reusable plastic attached-lid container takes the place of corrugated shipping boxes, for long-term packaging savings. Like all FliPak containers, the FP244 stacks when full and nests when empty for the most efficient use of available space. The FP244 is fully recyclable at the end of its service life.

Learn how FLIPAK containers adds efficiency throughout the supply chain.

BENEFITS

- Improves performance with additional tote ribbing and a smooth, flat weight-bearing lid
- Reduces transportation costs with a highly efficient nest ratio and 53' truckload quantity of 3,520
- Reduces labor cost by eliminating the labor associated with the set up or disposal of fiber corrugated shipping boxes.
- Adds load security with secure interlocking lids and optional lid snap feature
- Holds more product with a large container capacity and 11.5 inches of product clearance for all types of product



PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

	FP244	
Outside Top Dimensions Length	26.9"	683 mm
Outside Top Dimensions Width	16.9"	429 mm
Outside Bottom Dimensions Length	24.4"	620 mm
Outside Bottom Dimensions Width	14.7"	373 mm
Inside Top Dimensions Length	25.2"	640 mm
Inside Top Dimensions Width	15.5"	394 mm
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length	23.6"	599 mm
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width	13.9"	353 mm
Base Dimension Height	12.6"	320 mm
Product Clearance	11.5"	292 mm
Weight	7.8 lbs	3.5 kg
Volume	2.3 ft ³	$0.07~\mathrm{m}^3$
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	3520	